
Studying ICAEW with                            
First Intuition Southampton 

     Small class sizes 

     Support from local friendly team 

     Experienced and enthusiastic tutors  

*ICAEW material fees are in addition to the course prices. Each set of material includes an ICAEW workbook and                           

question bank.   



 January – December 2025 

ICAEW Certificate Level 

Southampton course dates and prices 

Paper name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 ICAEW Course      
Material excl VAT 

Prices excl VAT 

*Fundamentals in Accounting and 
Assurance 

In centre                  1 Sep 2 Sep 3 Sep 4 Sep 5 Sep   NA       £575                   

Assurance In centre 6 May 7 May 8 May 9 May   £45 £545 

Management Information In centre                   30 Jun 1 Jul 2 Jul 3 Jul 4 Jul  £43 £600 

  

Business Technology and Finance Virtual classroom 27 Feb 28 Feb 3 Mar 4 Mar   £43 £545 

Principles of Tax In centre 14 Apr 15 Apr 16 Apr 17 Apr   £43 £545 

All tuition courses are available to purchase 
as self study courses. 

Click here to book a self study course. 

 

         

*This is a generic course designed to help prepare you for your ICAEW studies.  

All course prices are net of VAT 

Courses which have a line through them are fully booked.  

The dates in red are Exam Preparation days. These days focus on the exam techniques required for the long form questions and revises 
key technical concepts.  

 Book now      02382 350676     @ southampton@fi.co.uk      

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=reading&fwp_study_time=n-a&fwp_study_content=tuition
https://www.instagram.com/first_intuition_south/
https://www.facebook.com/firstintuitionsouth
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fisouth
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=southampton


   March 2025 sitting 

ICAEW Professional Level 

Southampton course dates and prices 

All course prices are net of VAT 

Paper name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 ICAEW Course      
Material excl 
VAT 

Prices excl 
VAT 

Financial Accounting and       
Reporting 

Tuition                                          
Revision 

13 Jan     
24 Feb 

14 Jan     
25 Feb 

15 Jan     
26 Feb 

16 Jan     
27 Feb 

17 Jan    
28 Feb 

20 Jan £176*                           
N/A 

£675              
£565 

Audit and Assurance Tuition Virtual classroom                                  
Revision 

21 Jan                      
3 Mar 

22 Jan                     
4 Mar 

23 Jan                    
5 Mar 

24 Jan                      
6 Mar 

  £113*                             
N/A 

£545           
£490 

Tax Compliance Tuition Virtual classroom                                      
Revision 

27 Jan    
17 Feb 

28 Jan      
18 Feb 

29 Jan    
19 Feb 

30 Jan     
20 Feb 

31 Jan     
21 Feb 

 £74*                             
N/A 

£610          
£565 

Business Strategy and           
Technology 

Tuition Virtual classroom   
Revision     

20 Jan      
24 Feb 

21 Jan    
25 Feb 

22 Jan    
26 Feb 

23 Jan    
27 Feb 

24 Jan     
28 Feb 

 £61                             
N/A 

£610         
£565 

Financial Management Tuition Virtual classroom   
Revision Virtual classroom    

13 Jan       
17 Feb 

14 Jan    
18 Feb 

15 Jan    
19 Feb 

16 Jan    
20 Feb 

17 Jan    
21 Feb 

 £61                             
N/A 

£610         
£565 

Business Planning: Taxation  Revision Virtual classroom    3 Mar        4 Mar 5 Mar  6 Mar 7 Mar  N/A £565 

*Includes ICAEW workbook, question bank and where applicable open books (Auditing Standards for AA, IFRS books for FAR or Tax Tables for TC) 

All tuition courses are available to purchase 
as self study courses. 

Click here to book a self study course. 

 

         

 Book now      02382 350676     @ southampton@fi.co.uk      

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=reading&fwp_study_time=n-a&fwp_study_content=tuition
https://www.instagram.com/first_intuition_south/
https://www.facebook.com/firstintuitionsouth
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fisouth
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=southampton


   June 2025 sitting 

ICAEW Professional Level 

Southampton course dates and prices 

All course prices are net of VAT 

Paper name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 ICAEW Course      
Material excl 
VAT 

Prices excl 
VAT 

Financial Accounting and       
Reporting 

Tuition                                         
Revision 

21 Mar     
30 May 

24 Mar     
2 Jun 

25 Mar     
3 Jun 

26 Mar     
4 Jun 

27 Mar      
5 Jun 

28 Mar £176*                           
N/A 

£675              
£565 

Audit and Assurance Tuition                                        
Revision 

31 Mar     
16 May 

1 Apr       
19 May 

2 Apr         
20 May 

3 Apr        
21 May 

  £113*                             
N/A 

£545           
£490 

Tax Compliance Tuition Virtual classroom                                  
Revision  

7 Apr                    
22 May 

8 Apr                  
23 May 

9 Apr                  
27 May 

10 Apr                
28 May 

11 Apr                 
29 May 

 £74*                             
N/A 

£610          
£565 

Business Strategy and           
Technology 

Tuition                              
Revision 

24 Mar      
23 May 

25 Mar    
27 May 

26 Mar     
28 May 

27 Mar     
29 May 

28 Mar    
30 May 

 £61                             
N/A 

£610         
£565 

Financial Management Tuition Virtual classroom   
Revision Virtual classroom 

17 Mar     
15 May 

18 Mar    
16 May 

19 Mar     
19 May 

20 Mar      
20 May 

21 Mar     
21 May 

 £61                             
N/A 

£610         
£565 

Business Planning: Taxation Tuition                                       
Revision 

31 Mar     
16 May 

1 Apr      
19 May 

2 Apr            
20 May 

3 Apr            
21 May 

4 Apr            
22 May 

 £74                         
N/A 

£610         
£565 

*Includes ICAEW workbook, question bank and where applicable open books (Auditing Standards for AA, IFRS books for FAR or Tax Tables for TC) 

All tuition courses are available to purchase 
as self study courses. 

Click here to book a self study course. 

 

         

 Book now      02382 350676     @ southampton@fi.co.uk      

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=reading&fwp_study_time=n-a&fwp_study_content=tuition
https://www.instagram.com/first_intuition_south/
https://www.facebook.com/firstintuitionsouth
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fisouth
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=southampton


   July 2025 sitting 

ICAEW Advanced Level 

Southampton course dates and prices 

Paper name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Prices excl 
VAT 

Day 8 Day 7 ICAEW 
Course      
Material 

excl VAT 

Strategic Business                  
Management 

Tuition        
Revision 

10 Apr            
8 Jul 

11 Apr         
9 Jul 

28 Apr          
10 Jul 

29 Apr         
14 Jul 

                       
15 Jul 

 £710     
£590 

  £111              
N/A 

Corporate Reporting Tuition         
Revision 

2 Apr        
26 Jun 

3 Apr                 
27 Jun 

4 Apr             
30 Jun 

7 Apr         
4 Jul 

8 Apr         
7 Jul 

9 Apr £1180     
£590 

1 May 30 Apr £111              
N/A 

Case Study Tuition         
Revision 

31 Mar         
1 Jul 

1 Apr           
2 Jul 

                  
3 Jul 

                   
11 Jul 

                  
16 Jul 

 £520     
£710 

  £111              
N/A 

All course prices are net of VAT 

All tuition courses are available to purchase 
as self study courses. 

Click here to book a self study course. 

 

         

 Book now      02382 350676     @ southampton@fi.co.uk      

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=reading&fwp_study_time=n-a&fwp_study_content=tuition
https://www.instagram.com/first_intuition_south/
https://www.facebook.com/firstintuitionsouth
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fisouth
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=southampton


   September 2025 sitting 

ICAEW Professional Level 

Southampton course dates and prices 

All course prices are net of VAT 

Paper name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 ICAEW Course      
Material excl 
VAT 

Prices excl 
VAT 

Financial Accounting and       
Reporting 

Tuition                                 
Revision 

23 Jun     
22 Aug 

24 Jun      
26 Aug 

25 Jun      
27 Aug 

26 Jun     
28 Aug 

27 Jun      
29 Aug 

30 Jun £176*                           
N/A 

£675              
£565 

Audit and Assurance Tuition Virtual classroom                                                                     
Revision 

1 Jul                   
1 Sep 

2 Jul                  
2 Sep 

3 Jul                    
3 Sep 

4 Jul                   
4 Sep 

  £113*                             
N/A 

£545           
£490 

Tax Compliance Tuition Virtual Classroom                              
Revision 

7 Jul        
15 Aug 

8 Jul       
18 Aug 

9 Jul        
19 Aug 

10 Jul      
20 Aug 

11 Jul     
21 Aug 

 £74*                             
N/A 

£610          
£565 

Business Strategy and           
Technology 

Tuition Virtual classroom                                
Revision 

30 Jun                    
14 Aug 

1 Jul                    
15 Aug 

 2 Jul                 
18 Aug 

 3 Jul                 
19 Aug 

4 Jul                   
20 Aug 

 £61                             
N/A 

£610         
£565 

Financial Management Tuition Virtual classroom                                                                   
Revision 

23 Jun                
29 Aug 

24 Jun                  
1 Sep 

25 Jun                   
2 Sep 

26 Jun                   
3 Sep 

27 Jun                      
4 Sep 

 £61                             
N/A 

£610         
£565 

Business Planning: Taxation Tuition Virtual classroom 
Revision 

7 Jul                     
21 Aug 

8 Jul                  
22 Aug 

 9 Jul                
26 Aug 

10 Jul                   
27 Aug 

 11 Jul                
28 Aug 

 £74                         
N/A 

£610         
£565 

*Includes ICAEW workbook, question bank and where applicable open books (Auditing Standards for AA, IFRS books for FAR or Tax Tables for TC) 

All tuition courses are available to purchase 
as self study courses. 

Click here to book a self study course. 

 

         

 Book now      02382 350676     @ southampton@fi.co.uk      

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=reading&fwp_study_time=n-a&fwp_study_content=tuition
https://www.instagram.com/first_intuition_south/
https://www.facebook.com/firstintuitionsouth
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fisouth
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=southampton


   November 2025 sitting 

ICAEW Advanced Level 

Southampton course dates and prices 

Paper name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Prices excl 
VAT 

Day 8 Day 7 ICAEW 
Course      
Material 

excl VAT 

Strategic Business                  
Management 

Tuition Virtual classroom    
Revision 

18 Aug                  
14 Oct 

19 Aug               
15 Oct 

4 Sep           
21 Oct 

5 Sep                
22 Oct 

                   
28 Oct 

 £710     
£590 

  £111              
N/A 

Corporate Reporting Tuition Virtual classroom      
Revision 

11 Aug                  
16 Oct 

12 Aug               
17 Oct 

13 Aug                 
23 Oct 

14 Aug               
24 Oct 

15 Aug             
27 Oct 

1 Sep £1180     
£590 

3 Sep 2 Sep £111              
N/A 

Case Study Tuition                                     
Revision 

11 Aug       
9 Oct 

12 Aug         
10 Oct 

                 
13 Oct 

                
20 Oct 

                
29 Oct 

 £520     
£710 

  £111              
N/A 

All course prices are net of VAT 

All tuition courses are available to purchase 
as self study courses. 

Click here to book a self study course. 

 

         

 Book now      02382 350676     @ southampton@fi.co.uk      

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=reading&fwp_study_time=n-a&fwp_study_content=tuition
https://www.instagram.com/first_intuition_south/
https://www.facebook.com/firstintuitionsouth
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fisouth
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=southampton


   December 2025 sitting 

ICAEW Professional Level 

Southampton course dates and prices 

All course prices are net of VAT 

Paper name Study Method Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 ICAEW Course      
Material excl 
VAT 

Prices excl 
VAT 

Financial Accounting and       
Reporting 

Tuition virtual classroom            
Revision 

29 Sep                 
24 Nov 

30 Sep                 
25 Nov 

1 Oct                 
26 Nov 

2 Oct                 
27 Nov 

3 Oct                  
28 Nov 

6 Oct £176*                           
N/A 

£675              
£565 

Audit and Assurance Tuition virtual classroom                                               
Revision 

7 Oct                  
1 Dec 

8 Oct                    
2 Dec 

9 Oct                   
3 Dec 

10 Oct                  
4 Dec 

  £113*                             
N/A 

£545           
£490 

Tax Compliance Tuition virtual classroom                                            
Revision virtual classroom 

22 Sep                
17 Nov 

23 Sep               
18 Nov 

24 Sep                
19 Nov 

25 Sep                 
20 Nov 

26 Sep             
21 Nov 

 £74*                             
N/A 

£610          
£565 

Business Strategy and           
Technology 

Tuition                                    
Revision 

6 Oct        
21 Nov 

7 Oct         
24 Nov 

8 Oct         
25 Nov 

9 Oct         
26 Nov 

10 Oct      
27 Nov 

 £61                             
N/A 

£610         
£565 

Financial Management Tuition                                    
Revision 

29 Sep     
28 Nov 

30 Sep       
1 Dec 

1 Oct          
2 Dec 

2 Oct         
3 Dec 

3 Oct        
4 Dec 

 £61                             
N/A 

£610         
£565 

Business Planning: Taxation Revision  14 Nov 17 Nov 18 Nov 19 Nov 20 Nov  N/A £565 

*Includes ICAEW workbook, question bank and where applicable open books (Auditing Standards for AA, IFRS books for FAR or Tax Tables for TC) 

All tuition courses are available to purchase 
as self study courses. 

Click here to book a self study course. 

 

         

 Book now      02382 350676     @ southampton@fi.co.uk      

https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=reading&fwp_study_time=n-a&fwp_study_content=tuition
https://www.instagram.com/first_intuition_south/
https://www.facebook.com/firstintuitionsouth
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fisouth
https://www.firstintuition.co.uk/book-now/?fwp_provider=icaew&fwp_study_centre=southampton

