





first intuition where people count

January – December 2025

All tuition courses are available to purchase as self study courses.

Click here to book a self study course.

ICAEW Certificate Level

Southampton course dates and prices

Paper name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	ICAEW Course Material excl VAT	Prices excl VAT
*Fundamentals in Accounting and Assurance	In centre	1 Sep	2 Sep	3 Sep	4 Sep	5 Sep		NA	£575
Assurance	In centre	6 May	7 May	8 May	9 May			£45	£545
Management Information	In centre	30 Jun	1 Jul	2 Jul	3 Jul	4 Jul		£43	£600
Business Technology and Finance	Virtual classroom	27 Feb	28 Feb	3 Mar	4 Mar			£43	£545
Principles of Tax	In centre	14 Apr	15 Apr	16 Apr	17 Apr			£43	£545

All course prices are net of VAT

Courses which have a line through them are fully booked.

The dates in red are Exam Preparation days. These days focus on the exam techniques required for the long form questions and revises key technical concepts.



^{*}This is a generic course designed to help prepare you for your ICAEW studies.





first intuition where people count

March 2025 sitting

All tuition courses are available to purchase as self study courses.

Click here to book a self study course.

ICAEW Professional Level

Paper name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	ICAEW Course Material excl VAT	Prices excl VAT
Financial Accounting and Reporting	Tuition Revision	13 Jan 24 Feb	14 Jan 25 Feb	15 Jan 26 Feb	16 Jan 27 Feb	17 Jan 28 Feb	20 Jan	£176* N/A	£675 £565
Audit and Assurance	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision	21 Jan 3 Mar	22 Jan 4 Mar	23 Jan 5 Mar	24 Jan 6 Mar			£113* N/A	£545 £490
Tax Compliance	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision	27 Jan 17 Feb	28 Jan 18 Feb	29 Jan 19 Feb	30 Jan 20 Feb	31 Jan 21 Feb		£74* N/A	£610 £565
Business Strategy and Technology	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision	20 Jan 24 Feb	21 Jan 25 Feb	22 Jan 26 Feb	23 Jan 27 Feb	24 Jan 28 Feb		£61 N/A	£610 £565
Financial Management	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision Virtual classroom	13 Jan 17 Feb	14 Jan 18 Feb	15 Jan 19 Feb	16 Jan 20 Feb	17 Jan 21 Feb		£61 N/A	£610 £565
Business Planning: Taxation	Revision Virtual classroom	3 Mar	4 Mar	5 Mar	6 Mar	7 Mar		N/A	£565

^{*}Includes ICAEW workbook, question bank and where applicable open books (Auditing Standards for AA, IFRS books for FAR or Tax Tables for TC)







first intuition* where people count

June 2025 sitting

ICAEW Professional Level

Southampton course dates and prices

All tuition courses are available to purchase as self study courses.

Click here to book a self study course.

Paper name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	ICAEW Course Material excl VAT	Prices excl VAT
Financial Accounting and Reporting	Tuition Revision	21 Mar 30 May	24 Mar 2 Jun	25 Mar 3 Jun	26 Mar 4 Jun	27 Mar 5 Jun	28 Mar	£176* N/A	£675 £565
Audit and Assurance	Tuition Revision	31 Mar 16 May	1 Apr 19 May	2 Apr 20 May	3 Apr 21 May			£113* N/A	£545 £490
Tax Compliance	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision	7 Apr 22 May	8 Apr 23 May	9 Apr 27 May	10 Apr 28 May	11 Apr 29 May		£74* N/A	£610 £565
Business Strategy and Technology	Tuition Revision	24 Mar 23 May	25 Mar 27 May	26 Mar 28 May	27 Mar 29 May	28 Mar 30 May		£61 N/A	£610 £565
Financial Management	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision Virtual classroom	17 Mar 15 May	18 Mar 16 May	19 Mar 19 May	20 Mar 20 May	21 Mar 21 May		£61 N/A	£610 £565
Business Planning: Taxation	Tuition Revision	31 Mar 16 May	1 Apr 19 May	2 Apr 20 May	3 Apr 21 May	4 Apr 22 May		£74 N/A	£610 £565

^{*}Includes ICAEW workbook, question bank and where applicable open books (Auditing Standards for AA, IFRS books for FAR or Tax Tables for TC)









July 2025 sitting

All tuition courses are available to purchase as self study courses.

Click here to book a self study course.

ICAEW Advanced Level

Paper name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7	Day 8	ICAEW Course Material excl VAT	Prices excl VAT
Strategic Business Management	Tuition Revision	10 Apr 8 Jul	11 Apr 9 Jul	28 Apr 10 Jul	29 Apr 14 Jul	15 Jul				£111 N/A	£710 £590
Corporate Reporting	Tuition Revision	2 Apr 26 Jun	3 Apr 27 Jun	4 Apr 30 Jun	7 Apr 4 Jul	8 Apr 7 Jul	9 Apr	30 Apr	1 May	£111 N/A	£1180 £590
Case Study	Tuition Revision	31 Mar 1 Jul	1 Apr 2 Jul	3 Jul	11 Jul	16 Jul				£111 N/A	£520 £710







first intuition where people count

September 2025 sitting

All tuition courses are available to purchase as self study courses.

Click here to book a self study course.

ICAEW Professional Level

Paper name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	ICAEW Course Material excl VAT	Prices excl VAT
Financial Accounting and Reporting	Tuition Revision	23 Jun 22 Aug	24 Jun 26 Aug	25 Jun 27 Aug	26 Jun 28 Aug	27 Jun 29 Aug	30 Jun	£176* N/A	£675 £565
Audit and Assurance	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision	1 Jul 1 Sep	2 Jul 2 Sep	3 Jul 3 Sep	4 Jul 4 Sep			£113* N/A	£545 £490
Tax Compliance	Tuition Virtual Classroom Revision	7 Jul 15 Aug	8 Jul 18 Aug	9 Jul 19 Aug	10 Jul 20 Aug	11 Jul 21 Aug		£74* N/A	£610 £565
Business Strategy and Technology	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision	30 Jun 14 Aug	1 Jul 15 Aug	2 Jul 18 Aug	3 Jul 19 Aug	4 Jul 20 Aug		£61 N/A	£610 £565
Financial Management	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision	23 Jun 29 Aug	24 Jun 1 Sep	25 Jun 2 Sep	26 Jun 3 Sep	27 Jun 4 Sep		£61 N/A	£610 £565
Business Planning: Taxation	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision	7 Jul 21 Aug	8 Jul 22 Aug	9 Jul 26 Aug	10 Jul 27 Aug	11 Jul 28 Aug		£74 N/A	£610 £565

^{*}Includes ICAEW workbook, question bank and where applicable open books (Auditing Standards for AA, IFRS books for FAR or Tax Tables for TC)









November 2025 sitting

All tuition courses are available to purchase as self study courses.

Click here to book a self study course.

ICAEW Advanced Level

Paper name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7	Day 8	ICAEW Course Material excl VAT	Prices excl VAT
Strategic Business Management	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision	18 Aug 14 Oct	19 Aug 15 Oct	4 Sep 21 Oct	5 Sep 22 Oct	28 Oct				£111 N/A	£710 £590
Corporate Reporting	Tuition Virtual classroom Revision	11 Aug 16 Oct	12 Aug 17 Oct	13 Aug 23 Oct	14 Aug 24 Oct	15 Aug 27 Oct	1 Sep	2 Sep	3 Sep	£111 N/A	£1180 £590
Case Study	Tuition Revision	11 Aug 9 Oct	12 Aug 10 Oct	13 Oct	20 Oct	29 Oct				£111 N/A	£520 £710







first intuition* where people count

December 2025 sitting

ICAEW Professional Level

Southampton course dates and prices

All tuition courses are available to purchase as self study courses.

Click here to book a self study course.

Paper name	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	ICAEW Course Material excl VAT	Prices excl VAT
Financial Accounting and Reporting	Tuition virtual classroom Revision	29 Sep 24 Nov	30 Sep 25 Nov	1 Oct 26 Nov	2 Oct 27 Nov	3 Oct 28 Nov	6 Oct	£176* N/A	£675 £565
Audit and Assurance	Tuition virtual classroom Revision	7 Oct 1 Dec	8 Oct 2 Dec	9 Oct 3 Dec	10 Oct 4 Dec			£113* N/A	£545 £490
Tax Compliance	Tuition virtual classroom Revision virtual classroom	22 Sep 17 Nov	23 Sep 18 Nov	24 Sep 19 Nov	25 Sep 20 Nov	26 Sep 21 Nov		£74* N/A	£610 £565
Business Strategy and Technology	Tuition Revision	6 Oct 21 Nov	7 Oct 24 Nov	8 Oct 25 Nov	9 Oct 26 Nov	10 Oct 27 Nov		£61 N/A	£610 £565
Financial Management	Tuition Revision	29 Sep 28 Nov	30 Sep 1 Dec	1 Oct 2 Dec	2 Oct 3 Dec	3 Oct 4 Dec		£61 N/A	£610 £565
Business Planning: Taxation	Revision	14 Nov	17 Nov	18 Nov	19 Nov	20 Nov		N/A	£565

^{*}Includes ICAEW workbook, question bank and where applicable open books (Auditing Standards for AA, IFRS books for FAR or Tax Tables for TC)

